
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
2023-24 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE: 
 
Open Board Meetings will begin at 1:00 pm @ School Board Office in Dawson Creek 
unless stated at an alternate location. 

 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 (Chetwynd) 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 (Tumbler Ridge) 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 

Individuals or organizations may make a request to present to the Board by submitting a 
“Request for Presentation – Form 2260” at least 14 days prior to the meeting date 
requested.   
 
Please contact Richell Schwartz via email: rschwartz@sd59.bc.ca or  
phone: (250) 782-8571, for further information.  

School District No.59 (Peace River South) 

https://www.sd59.bc.ca/district/board-meetings/request-for-presentation
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